
200-8500RB800 Retro Kit

Bill of Materials

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBERITEM

4" Steel Dbl Brg. T. P. Assembly1200-02141

Bearing Housing Assembly1200-9xxx2

O-Ring 265 Viton (Housing)1210-02003

3/8 SS Split Lock Washer4210-03074

1/2 SS Split Lock Washer4210-03085

Washer, 5/16-18 SS Flat 2210-03226

Shoulder Bolt (Ext. Spring)1210-06017

Shoulder bolt SS 3/8 X 3/81210-06028

3/8-16 SS Hex Nut4210-09029

5/16-18 SS Hex Nut1210-090310

Set Screw 1/2-13 x 1" Soc Cup Pt2210-100511

Screw, 5/16-18 x 1 SS SHC 11210-160212

Screw 5/16-18x2 SS HH Tap Bolt1210-160613

Screw, SS 5/16-18 x 3/4 Button Hd2210-160714

Screw, 1/2-13 x 1.25 SS Hex Hd4210-180115

Isolator Mount2210-220016

Helicoil 3/8-16, 11856CN3751210-230117

RB800 Cast Motor Pulley1230-102618

1-3/8" Bore Taper Lock Bushing 1230-400219

4" Port CAST Blower Housing1250-030020

RB1200 Blower Flange Hsg1250-0300FL21

3" Port CAST Blower Housing1250-030122

RB800 Blower Flanged Hsg1250-0301FL23

Mount Motor2250-065024

Band Clamp1250-090025

Stand-Off2275-010026

RB800 Back Plate1290-000727

Tension Block1290-0200P28

Plastic Plug, 3/4 x 14-202310-903229

Belt1RB 800 Belt30
3

25

22

20

275-0001
 Belt Guard

7

14

6

12

26

22

20

12

17

10 28 813

1

27

29

12

14

6

26

Standard 3" OD

Optional 4" OD

Optional 4" OD

Standard 3" OD

11
19

18

30

9

4

16

24

15
5

12

Optional
4" Flange to 4" Flange

Optional
3" Flange to 4" Flange
 

Optional
3" Flange to 4" Flange

Optional
4" Flange to 4" Flange

23

21

21

2

23

B l o w e r  S y s t e m s ®

Republic Blower Systems Product Manual

REPUBLIC BLOWER SYSTEMS - 5131 Cash Road, Dallas, TX 75247 - Tel. 214.631.8070 - Fax: 214.631.3673 - www.republicsales.com


